
10/27/22, 9:20 AM Reviews | Council of Chief Librarians - California Community Colleges

https://cclibrarians.org/consortium/reviews 1/5

(http://www.ccleague.org/)

(/)

Provider

Reviews

Title

ACLS (/providers/acls)

ACLS Humanities EBook - November 2016 (/review/acls-humanities-ebook)

Ambrose Video Publishing (/providers/ambrose-video-publishing)

Video Comparison Review - March 2013 (/review/video-comparison-review)

Ambrose Video - May 2014 (/review/ambrose-video)

Streaming Video Comparison - April 2017 (/review/streaming-video-comparison)

American Psychiatric Association (/providers/american-psychiatric-association)

Quick Look: DSM-5 (online) - October 2021 (/review/quick-look-dsm-5-online)

Bloomsbury Publishing (/providers/bloomsbury-publishing)

Bloomsbury Fashion Central - May 2017 (/review/bloomsbury-fashion-central)

Cambridge University Press (/providers/cambridge-university-press)

QUICK LOOK: Cambridge Companions Online - October 2019 (/review/quick-look-cambridge-companions-online)

Center for Research Libraries (New York Times) (/providers/center-research-li-
braries-new-york-times)

Search 

http://www.ccleague.org/
https://cclibrarians.org/
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/acls
https://cclibrarians.org/review/acls-humanities-ebook
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/ambrose-video-publishing
https://cclibrarians.org/review/video-comparison-review
https://cclibrarians.org/review/ambrose-video
https://cclibrarians.org/review/streaming-video-comparison
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/american-psychiatric-association
https://cclibrarians.org/review/quick-look-dsm-5-online
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/bloomsbury-publishing
https://cclibrarians.org/review/bloomsbury-fashion-central
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/cambridge-university-press
https://cclibrarians.org/review/quick-look-cambridge-companions-online
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/center-research-libraries-new-york-times


10/27/22, 9:20 AM Reviews | Council of Chief Librarians - California Community Colleges

https://cclibrarians.org/consortium/reviews 2/5

New York Times - April 2018 (/review/new-york-times)

Credo Reference (/providers/credo-reference)

Information Literacy Tools - ProQuest Research Companion vs. Credo Information Literacy Modules* - February

2017 (/review/information-literacy-tools-proquest-research-companion-vs-credo-information-literacy-modules)

EBSCO (/providers/ebsco)

Comparative Study of Five Health and Nursing Databases - January 2014 (/review/comparative-study-five-health-

and-nursing-databases)

EBSCO Upgrades - March 2014 (/review/ebsco-upgrades)

Sharpe Online Reference Preview - April 2014 (/review/sharpe-online-reference-preview)

Discovery Tools Comparison Review - June 2016 (/review/discovery-tools-comparison-review)

Test Preparation Comparison Review - February 2018 (/review/test-preparation-comparison-review)

Curriculum Builder - March 2018 (/review/curriculum-builder)

Elsevier (/providers/elsevier)

ScienceDirect College Edition - May 2021 (/review/sciencedirect-college-edition)

Gale (/providers/gale)

Comparative Study of Five Health and Nursing Databases - January 2014 (/review/comparative-study-five-health-

and-nursing-databases)

Science Database Review - December 2014 (/review/science-database-review)

Test Preparation Comparison Review - February 2018 (/review/test-preparation-comparison-review)

InfoBase Publishing (/providers/infobase-publishing)

Science Database Review - December 2014 (/review/science-database-review)

John Wiley & Sons (/providers/john-wiley-sons)

Cochrane Library - April 2018 (/review/cochrane-library)

JSTOR (/providers/jstor)

JSTOR - May 2016 (/review/jstor)

JSTOR Update - January 2019 (/review/jstor-update)

Lyrasis (Lexis Nexis) (/providers/lyrasis-lexis-nexis)

Lexis-Nexis Academic - December 2015 (/review/lexis-nexis-academic)

Nexis Uni - March 2019 (/review/nexis-uni)

Mango Languages (/providers/mango-languages)

https://cclibrarians.org/review/new-york-times
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/credo-reference
https://cclibrarians.org/review/information-literacy-tools-proquest-research-companion-vs-credo-information-literacy-modules
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/ebsco
https://cclibrarians.org/review/comparative-study-five-health-and-nursing-databases
https://cclibrarians.org/review/ebsco-upgrades
https://cclibrarians.org/review/sharpe-online-reference-preview
https://cclibrarians.org/review/discovery-tools-comparison-review
https://cclibrarians.org/review/test-preparation-comparison-review
https://cclibrarians.org/review/curriculum-builder
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/elsevier
https://cclibrarians.org/review/sciencedirect-college-edition
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/gale
https://cclibrarians.org/review/comparative-study-five-health-and-nursing-databases
https://cclibrarians.org/review/science-database-review
https://cclibrarians.org/review/test-preparation-comparison-review
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/infobase-publishing
https://cclibrarians.org/review/science-database-review
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/john-wiley-sons
https://cclibrarians.org/review/cochrane-library
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/jstor
https://cclibrarians.org/review/jstor
https://cclibrarians.org/review/jstor-update
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/lyrasis-lexis-nexis
https://cclibrarians.org/review/lexis-nexis-academic
https://cclibrarians.org/review/nexis-uni
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/mango-languages


10/27/22, 9:20 AM Reviews | Council of Chief Librarians - California Community Colleges

https://cclibrarians.org/consortium/reviews 3/5

Mango Languages, Rosetta Stone, Duolingo, and Memrise Preview - November 2015 (/review/mango-languages-

rosetta-stone-duolingo-and-memrise-preview)

McGraw Hill (/providers/mcgraw-hill)

Science Comparison - December 2014 (/review/science-comparison)

National New Play Network (/providers/national-new-play-network)

Quick Look: New Play Exchange - December 2021 (/review/quick-look-new-play-exchange)

NoodleTools (/providers/noodletools)

NoodleTools - January 2018 (/review/noodletools)

Ovid (/providers/ovid)

Ovid - January 2013 (/review/ovid)

Comparative Study of Five Health and Nursing Databases - January 2014 (/review/comparative-study-five-health-

and-nursing-databases)

Nursing Community College Basic Journal Collection - March 2019 (/review/nursing-community-college-basic-jour-

nal-collection)

Oxford University Press (/providers/oxford-university-press)

Oxford Grove Art - March 2015 (/review/oxford-grove-art)

Oxford Grove Music - March 2015 (/review/oxford-grove-music)

Oxford English Dictionary - May 2015 (/review/oxford-english-dictionary)

Oxford Research Encyclopedias - February 2020 (/review/oxford-research-encyclopedias-0)

PowerNotes (/providers/powernotes)

PowerNotes - September 2018 (/review/powernotes)

ProQuest (/providers/proquest)

Vogue Archives Online - October 2013 (/review/vogue-archives-online)

Comparative Study of Five Health and Nursing Databases - January 2014 (/review/comparative-study-five-health-

and-nursing-databases)

Proquest SIPX - October 2016 (/review/proquest-sipx)

Information Literacy Tools - ProQuest Research Companion vs. Credo Information Literacy Modules* - February

2017 (/review/information-literacy-tools-proquest-research-companion-vs-credo-information-literacy-modules)

Statistics Resources Comparison - November 2020 (/review/statistics-resources-comparison)

RAND Corporation (/providers/rand-corporation)

Statistical Database Comparison - January 2014 (/review/statistical-database-comparison)

https://cclibrarians.org/review/mango-languages-rosetta-stone-duolingo-and-memrise-preview
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/mcgraw-hill
https://cclibrarians.org/review/science-comparison
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/national-new-play-network
https://cclibrarians.org/review/quick-look-new-play-exchange
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/noodletools
https://cclibrarians.org/review/noodletools
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/ovid
https://cclibrarians.org/review/ovid
https://cclibrarians.org/review/comparative-study-five-health-and-nursing-databases
https://cclibrarians.org/review/nursing-community-college-basic-journal-collection
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/oxford-university-press
https://cclibrarians.org/review/oxford-grove-art
https://cclibrarians.org/review/oxford-grove-music
https://cclibrarians.org/review/oxford-english-dictionary
https://cclibrarians.org/review/oxford-research-encyclopedias-0
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/powernotes
https://cclibrarians.org/review/powernotes
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/proquest
https://cclibrarians.org/review/vogue-archives-online
https://cclibrarians.org/review/comparative-study-five-health-and-nursing-databases
https://cclibrarians.org/review/proquest-sipx
https://cclibrarians.org/review/information-literacy-tools-proquest-research-companion-vs-credo-information-literacy-modules
https://cclibrarians.org/review/statistics-resources-comparison
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/rand-corporation
https://cclibrarians.org/review/statistical-database-comparison


10/27/22, 9:20 AM Reviews | Council of Chief Librarians - California Community Colleges

https://cclibrarians.org/consortium/reviews 4/5

Statistics Resources Comparison - November 2020 (/review/statistics-resources-comparison)

SAGE (/providers/sage)

SAGE Humanities & Social Sciences Journals - February 2017 (/review/sage-humanities-social-sciences-journals)

Salem Press (/providers/salem-press)

Salem Online - March 2015 (/review/salem-online)

Springer Nature (/providers/springer-nature)

Springer eBooks - January 2013 (/review/springer-ebooks)

Ebook Collection Comparison - May 2013 (/review/ebook-collection-comparison)

Palgrave Connect Ebook Collections - October 2013 (/review/palgrave-connect-ebook-collections)

Springshare (/providers/springshare)

LibWizard - December 2016 (/review/libwizard)

LibGuides vs LibGuides CMS Building Websites and Guides - February 2021 (/review/libguides-vs-libguides-cms-

building-websites-and-guides)

LibAnswers Platform: Chats, Zooms, Tickets, FAQs, Coops, Oh My! - March 2021 (/review/libanswers-platform-

chats-zooms-tickets-faqs-coops-oh-my)

Statista (/providers/statista)

Statistical Database Comparison - January 2014 (/review/statistical-database-comparison-0)

Statistics Resources Comparison - November 2020 (/review/statistics-resources-comparison)

Swank Digital Campus (/providers/swank-digital-campus)

Swank Digital Campus - December 2016 (/review/swank-digital-campus)

Streaming Video Comparison - April 2017 (/review/streaming-video-comparison)

Third Iron (/providers/third-iron)

LibKey: an accelerated expressway to your library's journal articles - March 2022 (/review/libkey-accelerated-ex-

pressway-your-librarys-journal-articles)

Visible Body (/providers/visible-body)

Visible Body - March 2021 (/review/visible-body)

EAR Reviews

EAR Reviews Central Index

(https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1Z_2TzhttQvIWtBqbZN22TiavrkqugAaL_luuKJDq5rY/edit#gid=80384957

6)



https://cclibrarians.org/review/statistics-resources-comparison
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/sage
https://cclibrarians.org/review/sage-humanities-social-sciences-journals
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/salem-press
https://cclibrarians.org/review/salem-online
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/springer-nature
https://cclibrarians.org/review/springer-ebooks
https://cclibrarians.org/review/ebook-collection-comparison
https://cclibrarians.org/review/palgrave-connect-ebook-collections
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/springshare
https://cclibrarians.org/review/libwizard
https://cclibrarians.org/review/libguides-vs-libguides-cms-building-websites-and-guides
https://cclibrarians.org/review/libanswers-platform-chats-zooms-tickets-faqs-coops-oh-my
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/statista
https://cclibrarians.org/review/statistical-database-comparison-0
https://cclibrarians.org/review/statistics-resources-comparison
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/swank-digital-campus
https://cclibrarians.org/review/swank-digital-campus
https://cclibrarians.org/review/streaming-video-comparison
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/third-iron
https://cclibrarians.org/review/libkey-accelerated-expressway-your-librarys-journal-articles
https://cclibrarians.org/providers/visible-body
https://cclibrarians.org/review/visible-body
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1Z_2TzhttQvIWtBqbZN22TiavrkqugAaL_luuKJDq5rY/edit#gid=803849576


10/27/22, 9:20 AM Reviews | Council of Chief Librarians - California Community Colleges

https://cclibrarians.org/consortium/reviews 5/5

Contact The Electronic Access and Reviews Committee (https://cclibrarians.org/committees/electronic-access-and-

resources-committee) for more information about the index.

 Top

Consortium (/) /  Reviews

Community College

League of California

2017 O Street

Sacramento CA 95814

Login (/user/login)

https://cclibrarians.org/committees/electronic-access-and-resources-committee
https://cclibrarians.org/
https://cclibrarians.org/user/login

